
LOT 49 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 

802-2317, 807-1778, 874-2273, 95

MITCHELL JOEY
126 SW JUPITER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4052

05-4S-16-02777-050

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

35,966
4,382
18,500
58,848

0
58,848

0
58,848
58,848

0

58,848

1555/452 11/21/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER CHERYL

MITCHELL JOEY

1099/1979 10/19/2006 WD Q I 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERESSA O'STEEN

CHERYL ALEXANDER

2026
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HX Base Yr

126 SW JUPITER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,561 96.0000 57.60 89,914 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1405

BAS 165 100 165 3,802

BAS 1,240 100 1,240 28,570

FCP 623 25 156 3,594

2,028 1,561 35,966

BAS= W24 S52 E22 N4 E2 N48$ BAS= S11 FCP= S37W2 S4 E17 N41
W15$ E15 N11 W15$.

BAS

24

52

22

4

2

48

BAS11

15

11

15

FCP

37

2

4

17

41

15

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 63 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 882

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4,382

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


